1 Rally Sprint 2018

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Subaru Legacy

Na PS-7
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. w kl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa | Wynik [ km/h Kary e Lap, o
1 69 F'gcholieclKliysztof/Traczyk Zaklina G 102,13| 33,49 102,13
1 Mitsubishi
2 58 Staszkleyvlf:z Norbert / 4 102,47/ 33,38 102,47 +00,34 +00,34
1 Honda Civic
3 50 |Kurant Piotr/ 3 | 103,09 33,17 103,09|  +0096|  +00,62
1 Honda Civic
4 59 |Pogorzelski Marcin/ 4 | 104,10| 32,85 104,10  +01,97| +01,01
2 Renault Clio
5 51 |Bojanowicz Tomasz/ 3 | 104,12 32,85 104,12|  +01,99|  +00,02
2 Citroen C2
6 Koziot Pawet /
3 | %2 |gww 4 | 104,22| 32,82 104,22| +02,09|  +00,10
7 66 Matyjek Marcin / Gérski Michat 1&E | 105.41| 32,44 105,41 +03,28 +01,19
1 Subaru Impreza
8 54 Machnlkowskl Jakub / 3 106,25| 32,19 106,25 +04,12 +00,84
3 Toyota Yaris
9 52 |Kamela Wojciech / 3 | 106,80 32,02 106,80  +04,67|  +00,55
4 Opel Corsa
L 63 |lolzer Mikolaj/ 5 | 109,53 31,22 109,53  +0740| 402,73
1 Audi
1 56 |Szepietowski Karol/ 3 | 110,25 31,02 110,25|  +0812| +00,72
5 Citroen Saxo
12 ag |Jendrych Maciej/ 3 | 110,78 30,87 110,78|  +08,65| +00,53
6 Peugeot
13 Rosa Rafat /
2 65 Audi A3 5 114,78| 29,80 114,78 +12,65 +04,00
14 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczynski Dariusz
4 | 57 |opelAstraGs 4 | 11578] 29,54 11578| +1365|  +01,00
15 go |Podbielski Pawet/ 4 | 116,18] 20,44 116,18  +14,05|  +00,40
5 Renault Clio
16 Sarnacki Karol / Gajda Ewa
3 | ® |Bvwazsc 5 | 11641 29,38 116,41 +1428| +00,23
7 53 |tukaszukKinga/ 3 | 11866/ 28,82 118,66|  +1653|  +02,25
7 Citroen Saxo
18 46 Wlsnlewskl Pawet / 2 119,40| 28,64 119,40 +17,27 +00,74
1 Fiat S.C.
- 47 |Michalski Marek / 2 | 119,40 28,64 119,40  +17,27|  +00,00
1 Nissan Micra
Zygmuntowicz Rafat / Ogonowski Zbigniew
61 | opel Astra OPC 9 y el
48 Stachurski Dominik / Michalski Marcin 2 | }
KIA Picanto
Samborski Rafat /
55 lvw Polo a2 ] ]
67 Baldwin Jan / 1&E | }
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1 Rally Sprint 2018

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-7
Miejsce Nr a Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w kl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa - Kary [Zmiana 1-go. .
1 69 chholiec.Kmysztof / Traczyk Zaklina AK Polski s 722,31 0
1 Mitsubishi
2 Koziot Pawet / .
1 62 BMW AK Polski 4 724,95 0 +02,64 +02,64
8 59 |Pogorzelski Marcin/ AK Krélewski 4 727,81 o| +0550| +0286
2 Renault Clio
4 66 Matyjek Marcin / Gorski Michat 1&E 731,56 0 409,25 +03,75
1 Subaru Impreza
5 50 |Kurant Piotr/ AK Krélewski 3 732,44 o| +1013| +0088
1 Honda Civic
6 Staszkiewicz Norbert /
3 58 Honda Civic 4 736,94 A 1 +14,63 +04,50
7 54 |Machnikowski Jakub / AK Polski 3 738,52 & 1| +1621| +0158
2 Toyota Yaris
8 51 |Bojanowicz Tomasz/ AK Polski 3 741,52 o| +1921| +03,00
3 Citroen C2
o 52 |Kamela Wojciech / AK Krélewski 3 772,94 o| +5063| +3142
4 Opel Corsa
(C ag |Jendrych Maciej/ 3 786,55 o| +6424| +1361
5 Peugeot
" 56 |Szepietowski Karol/ AK Polski 3 788,20 o| +6589| +0165
6 Citroen Saxo
12 ay |METERI ML) AK Krélewski 2 805,05 o| +8274| +1685
1 Nissan Micra
13 Rosa Rafat / .
1 65 Audi A3 AK Polski 5 809,62 0 +87,31 +04,57
14 qo |FEEEEIRETE) AK Krélewski 4 816,78 o +9447| +0716
4 Renault Clio
15 Ciechomski Robert / Kaczynski Dariusz .
5 57 Opel Astra GSI AK Polski 4 820,89 0 +98,58 +04,11
i o [Rloemlimg AK Polski 3 828,02 o| +10571| +07,13
7 Citroen Saxo
7 63 |lolzer Mikolaj/ AK Polski 5 830,15 o| +107,83| +0213
2 Audi
18 Sarnacki Karol / Gajda Ewa
3 64 BMW 328 Cl 5 929,80 A 1 +207,49 +99,66
19 Wisniewski Pawet /
2 46 Fiat S.C. 2 956,97 A 1 +234,65 +27,16
Stachurski Dominik / Michalski Marcin
48 |KIA Picanto e PR
Samborski Rafat / .
55 VW Polo AK Polski 3 Dyskw.
Zygmuntowicz Rafat / Ogonowski Zbigniew
61 | Opel Astra OPC & el
g7 |Baldwin Jan/ AK Krolewski 1&E Dyskw.

Subaru Legacy
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